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WERC GP Racer 2018
Circuit Carole 7 & 8 Juillet 2018
PMR Cup
Course 2 (partie 2)
Historique de la course
[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 6 GUEZET Christopher No 91 DESHAYES Benoit
Pass 14 1:17.084 1 1:17.084|* Pass 18 1:19.871 1 1:19.871|*
Pass 23 2:27.313 2 1:10.229|* Pass 27 2:34.413 2 1:14.542 (*
Pass 32 3:37.278 3 1:09.965| * Pass 36 3:48.995 3 1:14.582
Pass 41 4:47.643 4 1:10.365 Pass 45 5:04.041 4 1:15.046
Pass 50 5:58.487 5 1:10.844 Pass 54 6:20.025 5 1:15.984
No 10 BAGARRE Cedric No 146 SIMONATO Kevin
Pass 13 1:16.560 1 1:16.560| * Pass 16 1:18.644 1 1:18.644|*
Pass 21 2:26.162 2 1:09.602| * Pass 26 2:31.000 2 1:12.356 | *
Pass 30 3:35.657 3 1:09.495| * Pass 35 3:44.261 3 1:13.261
Pass 39 4:45.060 4 1:09.403| * Pass 44 4:59.814 4 1:15.553
Pass 48 5:53.670 5 1:08.610| * Pass 53 6:14.364 5 1:14.550
No 11 BERNARD Christophe
Pass 15 1:17.836 1 1:17.836|*
Pass 24 2:29.214 2 1:11.378|*
Pass 34 3:40.587 3 1:11.373|*
Pass 43 4:52.227 4 1:11.640
Pass 52 6:03.513 5 1:11.286 *
No 12 THIBAL Benoit
Pass 10 1:12.146 1 1:12.146| **
Pass 19 2:21.589 2 1:09.443| *
Pass 28 3:31.015 3 1:09.426 | *
Pass 37 4:39.774 4 1:08.759| **
Pass 46 5:48.348 5 1:08.574|*
No 34 MONGRENIER Eric
Pass 11 1:14.394 1 1:14.394| *
Pass 20 2:23.759 2 1:09.365| **
Pass 29 3:33.256 3 1:09.497
Pass 38 4:42.999 4 1:09.743
Pass 47 5:53.302 5 1:10.303
No 76 POCHON Cedric
Pass 17 1:18.780 1 1:18.780| *
Pass 25 2:30.021 2 1:11.241|*
Pass 33 3:40.127 3 1:10.106| *
Pass 42 4:50.753 4 1:10.626
Pass 51 6:00.710 5 1:09.957 | *
No 88 PIETTE Kevin
Pass 12 1:15.169 1 1:15.169| *
Pass 22 2:26.618 2 1:11.449|*
Pass 31 3:36.716 3 1:10.098( *
Pass 40 4:46.174 4 1:09.458 | *
Pass 49 5:56.755 5 1:10.581
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